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N1400/N1000/AUDI A1 Fun Cup Round 3

N1400/N1000/AUDI A1 Fun Cup REL—X 2021/12/11,3: 85
‘(f FUJIOPEEDWAY EXHBERE Weather :Fine
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
. Ave, .
Pos No Name Car Type Lap Total Time km/h Gap Best Time Lap
N1000 Start Time :12:19'21 Finish Time :12:42'50.964 Entry :4 Start:4 Finish :4
1 25 g FEfA I AT P 1Y SCP10 10 23'29.964 115.729 2'19.216 2
2 32 \EW YNIEIRE—) 1Y SCP10 10 23'41.927 114755 11.963 11.963 2'19.955 5
3 27 $H EH ALPHA DI 4 SCP10 10 23'46.088 114.420 16.124 4.161 2'20.531 5
4 54 FHE—B VIR 19y SCP10 10 23'46.248 114408 16.284 0.160 2'20.345 5
wooe 1) ESEFE GREFAES N1000 : 7Laps) ¥+
N1400 Start Time :12:19'21 Finish Time :12:41'07.410 Entry :9 Start:6 Finish :6
1 72 EiE /KL PLAQSY A—)Lpu82 EP82 10 21'46.410 124.902 2'08.714 3
2 21 KME DLUNUTECA4-Lyh EP82 10 21'46.686 124876 0.276 0.276 2'09.562 3
3 3 IUA K#H 79K 29N IUMNED82 EP82 10 21'48.502 124.703 2.092 1.816 2'09.565 2
4 26 MR MNAENESIf>H 0 AEPS2 EP82 10 21'49.617 124596 3.207 1.115 210.074 2
5 84 frHE=—H RS EWinmax{ua'gk EP82 10 2210.857 122.608 24.447 21240 2'11.047 2
6 57 /MMUIEE RSAI'AED73—-2'82 EP82 10 22'55.827 118.600 1'09.417 44,970 2'15.270 7
wane ) ESE5E GREFE# N1400 : 7Laps) ****
5 k& BE THyI AR S EPS2 EP82 FME
59 hnik LS NDCRIACD/MLISP82 EP82 RHE
Audi A1 Fun Cup Start Time :12:19'21  Finish Time :12:41'54.603 Entry :13 Start:12 Finish :12
1 105 4¥h93vt HEIRC Audi A1 8X 10 22'33.603 120.548 214278 3
2 107 ik &M i KEZE Audi A1 Fun Cup 8X 10 22'34.049 120.508 0.446 0.446 2'14307 3
3101 Hikis Freem Audi A1 8X 10 22'43.552 119.668 9.949 9503 2'14.860 2
4 113 N #IX FIUNUAL-Yuy A1 8X 10 22'52.497 118.888 18.894 8.945 2'15304 2
5111 SF AR FIUNUAL=Y0)" Al 8X 10 22'52.808 118.861 19.205 0.311 2'15499 4
6 109 B IEF M&N Audi A1 8X 10 22'54.880 118.682 21.277 2.072 2'15.521 7
7 110 T8 &3 HhFeLyy” Audi A1 8Xx 10 22'58.552 118.366 24.949 3.672 2'15.500 7
8 102 [MH% &K REALTRADING-LAB A1 8X 10 23'08.237 117.540 34.634 9.685 2'16.387 5
9 104 +h'499:a Team Be Water A1 8Xx 10 23'08.460 117.521 34.857 0.223 2'16.624 8
10 108 A% BER Audi A1 Fun Cup 8X 10 23'20.482 116.512 46.879 12.022 2'16.972 5
*1 11 103 FHFE— Nyazoo Racing Audi A1 8X 10 23'44.218 (23'04.218+40%)) 23.736 2'15.273 10
12 106 B RA RAISE Audi A1 8X 9 22'43.780 107.603 1Lap 1lap 2'15.947 6
wer PV ESEE REFAEE Audi A1 Fun Cup : 7Laps) *****
Beetle Fun Cup ] Start Time :12:19'21  Finish Time :12:41'01.293 Entry :1 Start:1 Finish 1
Els 19 Ok R Beetle Fun Cup EVO3 10 21'40.293 125.490 2'08.610 8
CarNo.19I%., Eaist LT3,

Fastest Lap

N1000  2'19.216 (2/10) 117.995 km/h 25 IR FR¥A / A B FRATEPIRY 19y
N1400  2'08.714 (3/10) 127.622km/h 72 =iF /KW / FLAQS) O-1)bp82

Audi A1 FunCup 214,278 (3 /10) 122.334 km/h 105 4/h73v4 | REIRC Audi A1

Beetls Fun Cup 2'08.610 (8 / 10) 127.726 km/h 19 iER% B / Beetle Fun Cup

*1 CarNo.1031&, ETAE—Foz/ —BEEH A FSEF16R5.(1)OQHEADTERITEH. a—ATIMERLS DB RICKY . FEFRICHL
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